™

Yocument G701 -

Change Order

PROJECT (Namie and adcdress): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 002 OWNER:
12.103A - Auditorium Audio Project DATE: Felwuary 4, 2014 ARCHITECT:
Randolph High School Auditorium '
Millbrook Road CONTRACTOR:
Randolph, NJ 07869 FIELD: L_,J
TO CONTRACTOR (Newne and address): ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 12.103A '
TBS Network Intelligence Inc CONTRACT DATE: June 20,2013 OTHER: (]
333 New Road, Building 3 CONTRACT FOR: General Construction
Parsippany, NJ 07054
THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amonnt attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)

CHANGES AS REQUESTED BY RANDOLPH:

-Audio testing and Tuning of INEeEIIEd SYSIOM 1o assennsmsmsnrsssssssnce 51, 900.00

CHANGIES AS REQUESTED BY CONTRACTOR:
-Instaliation time overages due Lo project delays / No power available .o $1,400,00
(Original request was 52,800 - negotiated down (o hatf)

ALLOWANCE:
~CTCUIE ANIOWEICC v eer e veeerasirenessassssseressserersrssssentenssssssssonsnsessmsstsasess s ressassrsisssssssvssesssssasssvsnssssorarsasn o S2aUOGLO0)

TOTAL CONTRACT MODIFICATION ..ot nsmssessecmas s s ssisesssissesennerend. 1,300.00

The original Contract Sum was $ 86,168.75
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 1,761.25
The Contract Sum prior Lo this Change Ovder was $ 87,930.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 1,300.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Ouder will be $ 89,230.00

The Conteact Time wilt be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of 1he date of this Change Order therefore is August 16th, 2013

NOTE: This Change Qrder does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranleed Maximuwm Price which have

been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed npon by both the Qwuer and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER,

Solutions Architecture ‘TBS Network Intelligence Inc Randotph Twp. Board of Education
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Frirm name) OWNER (Firm name)
g1 Clay Street, 2nd FI. s;g,,z Newark, NJ 333 New Road, Building 3, Parsippany, NI, 25 Schoothouse Road, Randolph, NJ

07104 07054 08876

ADDRESS ~ ADDRESS
BY (Signaiure) Harts BY (Signature)
Irank A. M%sinco, AlA Kénneth Bennett
(Typed name (Typed name} (Typed name)
Feb. 4, 2014
DATE DATE DATE

AlA Document G701™ — 2001, Copyright @ 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institule of Archilects, All rights :esewnd WARNENG This AIAY
Dotument Is protected by U.5. Copyright Law and International Treatiss, Unauthorized reproduciion or distribution of this AlA° Document, or any
portion of i, may result in sovere civil and criminal penaities, and will be prosecuted o the maximum axtent pessible under the law. This document was
produced by AlA software at 11:40:57 on 02/04/2014 under Order No.9473167325_1 which expires on ¢7/01/20144, and is not for resale,

User Notos! (1479833395)

FFT Exhibit #7, 2-18-14






